You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ PG0083.232NLT : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PG0083.232NLT Details PDF
PG0083.232NLT
Manufacturer Part Number: PG0083.232NLT
Manufacturer/Brand: Pulse Electronics Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 2.3UH 7A 18 MOHM SMD
Datasheets: PG0083.232NLT.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3933 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PG0083.232NLT
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description FIXED IND 2.3UH 7A 18 MOHM SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 3933 pcs Stock
Series PG0083
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 95°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.268" L x 0.268" W (6.80mm x 6.80mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.157" (4.00mm)
Type -
Current Rating 7A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±25%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 2.3µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core -
Current - Saturation 11.5A
DC Resistance (DCR) 18 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
PG0083.182NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 1.8UH 8A 16 MOHM
SMD
PG0083.401NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 400NH 17.5A 3.2
MOHM
PG0083.332NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 3.3UH 5.5A 27.5
MOHM
PG0083.472NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 4.7UH 4.5A 38
MOHM SMD
PG0083.102NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 1UH 12A 7.2 MOHM
SMD
PG0083.102NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 1UH 12A 7.2 MOHM
SMD
PG0083.232NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 2.3UH 7A 18 MOHM
SMD
PG0083.472NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 4.7UH 4.5A 38
MOHM SMD
12065A221JAT2A AD8018ARUZ AN22136A-VB AT73C239 CM800HA-66H
CP0182ALY1 CSTCC8M00G53A-R0 DD350N08K DT570N12KOF FQAF6N90
GRM0225C1E1R4CDAEL GRM1555C2A9R4CA01D GRM1886T1H4R3CD01D IL250-X009 MC78M06CT
MUR120-E3 PG0006.552NLT PG0006.601NL PG0006.601NLT PG0015.473NLT
PG0077.401AT PG008030NG PG0083.102NLT PG0083.332NLT PG0083.601NLT
PG0087.103NLT PG0255.222NLT PG0426.102NLT PG0426.152NLT PG0642.222NL
PG0642.222NLT PG0642.332NLT PG0642.472NLT PG0642.681NL PG0702.451NLT
PG0871.332NLT PG0876NLT PG0926.102NLT RJK0351DPA-02-J0 RT9819A-27PV
S-24CS02AFT-TB SI9953DY-T SM1100AF SMBJ170CA STR-A6063H
TLC4502AIDR TMF3202Z V12P10-M3/87A V300C5H100AL2 WM8734SEFL/R